
Holtsville Ecology Center Ride #1 – 20 Miles
Ecology Center is located on Buckley Road, 0.3 Mi. North of Woodside Ave (CR99)

R Buckley Rd 0.34 0.34
R Blue Point Rd 1.69 2.03

BR Holtsville Rd 0.55 2.58
*R Horseblock Rd 0.25 2.83
*L Granny Rd 4.17 7.00
L W. Bartlett Rd 1.52 8.52
R E. Bartlett Rd 1.57 10.09
*R CR21 (Rocky Pt Rd) 1.50 11.59
Optional Deli Stop – Neighborhood Nibble

*R Coram / Mill Rd 1.35 12.94
L Bellport Av 1.32 14.26
R Long Island Av 4.19 18.45
*L Blue Point Rd 1.07 19.52
L Buckley Rd 0.34 19.86

Legend
R - Right Turn BL - Bear Left * - Traffic Light
L - Left Turn BR - Bear Right X – Cross Road
T - End Of Road J - Jog S – Straight
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Bill Pope
Holtsville Ecology Center Ride #1 -- Distance: 20 Miles
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01/01/2000

Bill Pope
Start
  &
End

Bill Pope
Deli

Bill Pope
The Ecology Center is located on Buckley Rd., 0.3 Mi. North of Woodside Ave.
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North


